
1 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 4: Ingredient Information �Frequencies (DSQFILE4) 

Supplement ID �number 

DSDSUPID Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

SUPPLEMENT ID NUMBER 15495 100.00 15495 100.00 



2 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 4: Ingredient Information Frequencies (DSQFILE4) 

Supplement name 

DSDSUPP Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

SUPPLEMENT NAME 15495 100.00 15495 100.00 



3 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 4: Ingredient Information Frequencies (DSQFILE4) 

Ingredient ID 

DSDINGID Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

INGREDIENT ID 15495 100.00 15495 100.00 



4 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 4: Ingredient Information Frequencies (DSQFILE4) 

Ingredient name 

DSDINGR Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

INGREDIENT NAME 15495 100.00 15495 100.00 



5 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 4: Ingredient Information Frequencies (DSQFILE4) 

Ingredient operator 

DSDOPER Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

< 146 0.94 146 0.94 

= 15349 99.06 15495 100.00 



6 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 4: Ingredient Information Frequencies (DSQFILE4) 

Ingredient quantity 

DSDQTY Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

0.01 to 40000 15495 100.00 15495 100.00 



7 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 4: Ingredient Information Frequencies (DSQFILE4) 

Ingredient unit 

DSDUNIT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : mg 9706 62.64 9706 62.64 

2 : IU 1602 10.34 11308 72.98 

3 : % 225 1.45 11533 74.43 

4 : mcg 3039 19.61 14572 94.04 

5 : gm 619 3.99 15191 98.04 

6 : mL 14 0.09 15205 98.13 

7 : kcal 252 1.63 15457 99.75 

8 : DU 4 0.03 15461 99.78 

9 : HUT 4 0.03 15465 99.81 

10 : LU 5 0.03 15470 99.84 

11 : CU 4 0.03 15474 99.86 

12 : endo-PGO 1 0.01 15475 99.87 

13 : AGU 1 0.01 15476 99.88 

14 : PPM 9 0.06 15485 99.94 

15 : Million 1 0.01 15486 99.94 

16 : Billion 6 0.04 15492 99.98 

17 : �LacU 3 0.02 15495 100.00 



8 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 4: Ingredient Information Frequencies (DSQFILE4) 

Ingredient category 

DSDCAT Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

Missing 144 0.93 144 0.93 

1 : Vitamin 6467 41.74 6611 42.67 

2 : Mineral 4348 28.06 10959 70.73 

3 : Botanical 1228 7.93 12187 78.65 

4 �: Other 2958 19.09 15145 97.74 

5 : Amino acid 350 2.26 15495 100.00 



9 Dietary Supplements Questionnaire 
File 4: Ingredient Information Frequencies (DSQFILE4) 

Blend flag 

DSDBLFLG Frequency Percent 
Cumulative 
Frequency 

Cumulative 
Percent 

1 : Ingredient is a blend 144 0.93 144 0.93 

2 : Ingredient is not a blend 15351 99.07 15495 100.00 
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